
ITRE Committee
9th LEGISLATURE

Meetings Calendar 2020 post COVID19

Tuesday, 1 September, 9h00-11h00
Tuesday, 1 September, 13h45-15h45
Wednesday, 2 September, 9h00-12h30
Wednesday, 2 September, 14h30-18h30
Thursday, 3 September, 9h00-12h30
Thursday, 3 September, 15h00-18h30

Monday, 7 September, 16h45-18h45
Thursday, 10 September, 9h00-11h00

Thursday, 10 September, 11h30-12h30-Coordinators
Monday, 28 September, 15h00-18h30

Thursday, 1 October, 9h00-11h00

Monday, 12 October, 13h45-15h45
Monday, 12 October, 15h00-18h30
Thursday, 15 October, 9h00-11h00

Thursday, 15 October, 11h30-12h30-Coordinators

Monday, 26 October, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 27 October, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 27 October, 14h30-18h30
Tuesday, 27 October, 9h00-11h00

Monday, 9 November, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 10 November, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 10 November, 14h30-18h30
Monday, 9 November, 13h45-15h45

Thursday, 19 November, 10h00-11h00-Coordinators

Monday, 30 November, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 1 December, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 1 December, 14h30-18h30
Tuesday, 1 December, 13h45-15h45

Monday, 7 December, 13h45-15h45
Monday , 7 December, 15h00-18h30

Thursday, 10 December, 10h00-11h00-Coordinators


